
ZONAL COMPETITIONS - (2015-16) 
MARCHING COMPETITION 

 
 

Dated: 31st October, 2015 
 

Venue: RPVV SCHOOL SURAJMAL VIHAR 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged FIRST POSITION. 

 

S. NO NAME  FATHER NAME CLASS ADM. NO 

1. Piyush Tomar  Munesh Pal Singh XI-A 2009046 

2. Mridul Sharma  Kapil Anand Sharma XII-B 2014436 

3. Vikhyat Kumeria  Sushil Kumar XI-D 2015469 

4. Jayant Singh  Mahipal Singh XII-B 2014630 

5. Shubham Soni  Anil Kumar Soni XII-F 2014307 

6. Gaurav Ahirwar   XI-G 0000035 

7. Sonu K Babu  Ratish XII-F 2014501 

8. Saharsh Narang  Arun Kumar Narang XI-G 2013257 

9. Kunj Sharma  Vijay Sharma XI-D 2009055 

10. Nishit Solanki  Arvind Solanki XI-E 2015586 

11. Gaurav Aggarwal  Sajan Aggarwal XI-E 2015407 

12. Satyam Bansal  Deepak Bansal XI-D 2015409 

13. Mayank Tyagi  R.S.Tyagi XII-B 2014497 

14. Yogesh Kumar  Anil Kumar XI-G 2010314 

15. Dharey Gaba  Sudershan Gaba XI-D  

16. Ravi Kumar  Phoolchand XI-A 2015534 

17. Shubham  Rakesh Kumar XI-D 2013247 

18. Aabhas Bamal  Sanjay Kumar XI-G 2014634 

19. Gourav Bana  Brigndra Singh XII-F 2009113 

20. Siddhant Chauhan  A.P.Singh XI-D 2015410 

21. Abhigyan  Kailash Ch. XI-B 2015544 

22. Ajay Kumar Chauhan  Rakesh Kr. Chauhan XI-B 2015501 

23. Abhay Singh Pundeer  Kanweer Singh XII-A  

24. Siddharth Gautam  N.K Gautam XII-A  

25. Lalit Kumar  Hariram X-C 2007185 

26. Rishab Gupta  Sunjay Kumar Gupta XI-G 2013250 

27. Harsh Gaur  Anand Sing Gaur XI-E 2015591 

28. Ankit Gupta  Gopal Gupta XI-D 2015408 

29. Sawan Kumar  Ravinder XI-G 2015558 

30. Akshay Joshi  D.C Joshi XII-A 2014618 

31. Shivam Tiwari  Pramod Kumar Tiwari XII-C 2014408 

32. Ojas Tevatia  Anil Tevatia XI-G 2015542 

33. Divansh Verma  Rajesh Verma XI-G  



 

BAND COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 31ST October, 2015 
 

Venue: RPVV SCHOOL SURAJMAL VIHAR 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged FIRST POSITION. 
 
 

S.NO NAME FATHER NAME CLASS ADM. NO 
1. Himanshu Paliwal Mr. Shiv Kr. Paliwal XI-B 2009154 
2. Bhitesh Arora Mr. Aakash Arora IX-B 2006060 
3. Akshat Jain Mr. Ajay Jain IX-C 2012277 
4. Rohan Gupta Mr. Murari Gupta IX-B 2008073 
5. Lakshay Raj Mr. R.K Jahuari IX-B 2012281 
6. Ritik Goel Mr. Satish Kumar IX-C 2012290 
7. Danish Mohd. Shakeel IX-B 2011307 
8. Aniket Rastogi Mr. Gopal Rastogi IX-B 2014040 
9. Anshu Sharma Mr. Surender Sharma IX-B 2007248 
10. Suraj Jhunjhun Wala Mr.Vimal Jhunjhun IX-B 2005005 
  Wala   

11. Lakshay Chadha Mr. Ravi Chadha IX-C 2011225 
12. Harsh G.S.Sirohi IX-C 2010121 
13. Nishchay Jain Mr. Pradeep Jain IX-B 2011212 
14. Aakash Chauhan Rakesh Chauhan IX-B 2011523 
15. Druv Gupta Ajay Gupta IX-B 2011508 
16. Aryan Tandan Rajesh Tandan IX-B 2012106 
17. Abhay Choudhray Dharmendra IX-B 2011236 
  Choudhary   

18. Jagrit Sahni Ravi Sahni IX-B  

19. Ajay Choudhary Satender Choudhary IX-C 2011237 
20. Divyansh Kumar Sunjay Kumar IX-A 2011247 

21. Akshay Kwatra Sunil Kwatra IX-C  

22. Pranav Sachdeva Rakesh Sachddeva IX-A 2007050 
23. Aditya Saxsena Anup Saxsena IX-A 2010277 
24. Ayush Gupta Sanjay Gupta IX-A 2005023 
25. Vinayak Manchanda Sandeep Manchanda X-A 2014072 
26. Abhijeet Dhirendra Singh X-C 2010209 

27. Shaptsheel Sharma  IX  

28. Gitesh    



 
 

CRICKET COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 14th October, 2015 
 

Venue: GEETA BAL BHARTI SCHOOL SANKAR NAGAR 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged SECOND POSITION. 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Vishwajeet Singh Ranapret Singh IX-D 2015432 

2 Vivek Bhardwaj Mahesh Chand Sharma XII-D 2014529 

3 Vinayak Sharma Harish Sharma X-B 2008050 

4 Abhijeet Choudhary Joginder Singh X-A 2013286 

5 Abhishek Ahlawat Naveen Kumar XI-F 2015517 

6 Rishab Bana Sunil Kumar XI-G 2011304 

7 Sawan Ravinder Khokhar XI-G 2015558 

8 Akshat Munjal Tarun Munjal XII-F 2014312 

9 Rohan Jain Naveen Jain XI-F 2015485 

10 Rohit Kathpallya Rajesh Kathpallya XII-F 2014536 

11 Manav Singh Ranjit Singh XII-F 2014597 

12 Anmol Arora Surender Arora XI-B 2015554 

13 Priyanshu Tomar Ravinder Tomar XII-F 2014535 

14 Nitesh Singh Kamleswar Singh X-B 2013292 

15 Abhishek Aggarwal Pawan Aggarwal XI-D 2012569 

16 Sarthak Rajput Naresh Rajput VIII-A 2012179  



 
 

VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 30th July, 2015 
 

Venue: BNPS SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged FIRST POSITION. 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Mohd Aman Mohd Sajid Alam VII-C 2012303 

2 Sajmeer Sood Amit Sood VII-B 2012234 

3 Kartik Maggo Vijay Bharti VI-A 2008041 

4 Akshat Sharma Manoj Sharma VII-B 2014512 

5 Ansh Gupta Manish Gupta VI-D 2008101 

6 Yash Gupta Manish Gupta VII-C 2007047 

7 Paras Jain Sushil Jain VII-C 2009146 

8 Vansh Bisht Govind Singh Bisht VIII-B 2007140 

9 Chirag Khanna Deepak Khanna VIII-B 2010187 

10 Prashant Bansal Ashok Choudhary VII-D 2007007 

11 Shashank Gondian Shokin Pal Singh VI-C 2014333 

12 Gagandeep Singh Narinder Singh VIII-B 2010420 



 

 

 

VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 28th July, 2015 
 

Venue: BNPS,SURYA NIKETAN DELHI-110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged FIRST POSITION. 
 
 
 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Soubhagya Sandeep Mahendru IX-C 2006131 

2 Abhay Chaudhary Dharmendra Singh X-B 2011236 

3 Ajay Choudhary Satyender Singh X-C 2011237 

4 Raghav Thapar Vishal Thapar IX-A 2006022 

5 Himansh Arora Rajeev Arora IX-C 2005002 

6 Jagrit Sahni Pavi Sahni X-B 2010139 

7 Aakash Chauhan Rakesh Chouhan X-B 2011523 

8 Anant Goel Manish Goel X-C 2013273 

9 Shashank Aggarwal Sandeep Aggarwal X 2013239 

10 Deepak Jain Pawan Jain X-A 2012233 

11 Harsh Bansal Ashok Banshal IX-C 2007008 

12 Trishant Parshar Ravindra Kr. Sharma X-C 2012388 



 
 

VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 28th  July, 2015 
 

Venue: BNPS SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS ADM. NO 

1 Vedansh Rana G.K.Rana XI-C 2015590 

2 Diggaj Singh Chauhan Vipin Kumar XI-F 2015553 

3 Abhishek Rawat Beer Singh Rawat XI-F 2015552 

4 Shivam Kumar Pankaj Kumar XI 2015436 

5 Nitin Malik Pawan Kumar XI-A 2015543 

6 Gaurav Sharma Anup Kumar Sharma XII-F 2014620 

7 Rishabh Rawat Rajwar Singh Rawat XI-A 2015525 

8 Satyam Bansal Deepak Bansal XI-D 2015409 

9 Piyush Tomar Munesh Pal Singh XI-A 2009046 

10 Harsh Nirwal C.S.Choudhary XII-A 2014636 

11 Deepak Kumar Nanak Chand XII-B 2014578 



 

 

HANDBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 24th August, 2015 
 

Venue: BVM SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged FIRST POSITION. 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Harshit Goel Sudhir Goel XI 2007120 

2 Lalit Kumar Hari Ram X-C 2007185 

3 Harsh G.S. Sirohi X 2010121 

4 Baibhaw Kumar Biredra Rai XI 2015585 

5 Mohan Sharma Sunjay Sharma XII-A 2015542 

6 Gaurav Ahirwal Rampal Ahirwal XI-G 0000035 

7 Suraj Jhunjhun Wala Vimal Kr. X-B 2005005 

8 Danish Mohd Shakeel X 2011307 

9 Nishit Solanki Arvind Solanki XI 2015586 

10 R. Saurav G. Raghuram XI-A 2015486 

11 R.Sachin G. Raghuram XI-A 2015487 

12 Abhishek Aggarwal Pawan Aggarwal XII 2012569 

13 Sonu Rathish Babu XII-F 2014550 

14 Yogesh Kumar Anil Kumar XI-G 2010314 

15 Krish Batra Ravi Batra VIII-A 2006212 

16 Rohan Juneja Ajay Juneja X-C 2014155  



 

HANDBALL COMPETITION 
 

 
 

Dated: 24th August, 2015 
 

Venue: BVM SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged FIRST POSITION. 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Lakshay Poonia Virender Kumar X-B 2014246 

2 Gitish Goyal Arvind Goyal IX-C 2005009 

3 Jagpreet Singh Nirmal Singh IX-C 2008044 

4 Himanshu Paliwal Shiv Kumar Paliwal X-B 2009154 

5 Harsh Kashyap Anil Kr Kashyap X-A 2009227 

6 Abhijeet Dhirendra X-C 2010209 

7 Lakshay Chadha Ravi Chadha X-C 2011225 

8 Deepanshu Verma Sushil Kumar IX-C 2012324 

9 Binod Kumar Umesh Parshad VIII 2011462 

10 Anshal Asthana Rajan Asthana VI-C 2009057 

11 Ayush Prajapati Kapindra Kumar IX-C 2006111 

12 Atulya Sahai Chander Mohan VI-B 2008006 

13 Saksham Gupta Saurabh Gupta VI-C 2012213 

14 Saiyam Jain Sachin Jain VI-D 2014420 

15 Tushar Juneja Ajay Juneja X-C 2014154 

16 Mridul Gupta Sanjeev Gupta VI-C 2012338  



 

HANDBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 26th August, 2015 
 

Venue: BVM SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged FIRST POSITION. 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Harsh Choudhary Shyam Kumar VII-B 2011293 

2 Kanishk Tatran Bhalendra Pal Singh VIII-B 2013241 

3 Abhishek Shrivas Nandram Shrivas VIII-C 2011373 

4 Aniket Verma Naresh Verma VII-A 2011228 

5 Parmeet Singh Sethi Surender Singh VIII-A 2011232 

6 Yashtosh Vats Sanjeev Kumar VIII-A 2009168 

7 Tanish Chauhan Sayam Kumar VII-D 2011294 

8 Yash Singh Dharmendra Singh VIII-A 2013336 

9 Sorav Dayadhand VI-D 2009270 

10 Rahul Kashyap Anil Kumar VI-A 2009029 

11 Manav Singh Nainwal Ravinder Singh VI-A 2010181 

12 Kunal Pathore Devinder Singh VI-A 2010280 

13 Akshat Jain Vaibhav Jain VII-A 2009461 

14 Mehul Garg Kamal Garg VII 2008115 

15 Royal Kumar Sagar Jintendra Kumar VI-D 2008001 

16 Hemant Verma Sauraj Verma VI-B 2012150 



 

VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 11th August, 2015 
 

Venue: BNPS, SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged SECOND POSITION. 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Diya Saraf Manoj Saraf X-C 2012249 

2 Parin Tatran Bhalenda Pal Singh X-C 2011249 

3 Lakansha Chadha Ravi Chadha X-C 2011227 

4 Saloni Sushil Chauhan X-C 2010207 

5 Achal Panday Dinesh Panday X-C 2014367 

6 Sweta Kashyap Anil Kumar X-C 2009239 

7 Poornima Gautam Mukesh Gautam X-B 2010176 

8 Saumya Gupta Anand Shankar Gupta X-C 2009346 

9 Anshul Malik Sanjeev Malik X-B 2012377 

10 Nitya Chaudhary Alok Chaudhary X-C 2011314 

11 Prinka Verma Sanjay Verma IX-A 2013485 

12 Sambhavi Jitendra Dhiman IX-A 2013296 



 

THROWBALL COMPETITION 
 
 

Dated: 20th JULY, 2015 
 

Venue: BNPS, SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 

 

 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION 

 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 AJAY CHOUDHARY SATENTER SINGH X 2011237 

2 RAGHAV THAPAR VISHAL THAPAR IX 2006022 

3 HIMANSH ARORA RAJEEV ARORA IX 2005002 

4 TRISHANT PARASHAR RAVINDRA KR. SHARMA X 2012388 

5 JAGRIT SAHNI PAVI SAHNI X 2010139 

6 AAKASH CHOUHAN RAKESH CHOUHAN X 2011523 

7 ANANT GOEL MANISH GOEL X 2013273 

8 SHASHANK AGGARWAL SANDEEP AGGARWAL X 2013239 

9 DEEPAK JAIN PAWAN JAIN X 2012233 

10 HARSH BANSAL ASHOK BANSAL IX 2007008 



 

THROWBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 20th July, 2015 
 

Venue: BNPS, SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 
 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Yash Kuma Parmod Kumar X 2013353 

2 Daksh Goyal Krishan Kr. Goel XI  

3 Pyush Tomar Munesh Pal Singh XI 2009046 

4 Digvijay Singh Pratap Singh XII  

5 Deepaakash Gupta Dharmendra XI 2013244 

6 Abhishek Aggarwal Pawan Aggarwal XII 2012569 

7 Ojas Tevetia Anil Kumar XI 2015542 

8 Samyak Jain Arvind Jain XI 2013309 



 

BASKETBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

 

DATED: 23th JULY, 2015 
 

VENUE: BNPS, SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Harshit Goel Sudhir Goel XI 2007120 

2 Rishab Gupta Sunjay Kumar Gupta XI 2013256 

3 Jayant Singh Mahipal Singh XII 2014630 

4 Baibhaw Kumar Biredra Rai XI  

5 Ojas Tevetia Anil Kumar X 2015542 

6 Harsh Ramesh Singh XI 2010158 

7 Mridul Gupta Surendar Kr. Gupta XI 2015462 

8 Abhishek Scott Sushil Scott XI 2015562 

9 Anshit Gupta Naveen Gupta XI 2011295 

10 Akshay Sunil Kwatra X 2011441 

11 Sanyam Panwar Dharampal Singh XI  



 

FOOTBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 29th August, 2015 
 

Venue: ACC SCHOOL, JHILMIL COLONY DELHI 110092. 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged FIRST POSITION. 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Ritesh Yadav Satya Prakash Yadav VII-D 2014304 

2 Sanuj Luthra Shyam Luthra VII-D 2007015 

3 Pulkit Gupta Deepak Gupta VII-D 2011296 

4 Shivem Jhunjhun Wala Vimal Jhunjhun Wala V-B 2009075 

5 Shubham Mukesh Kumar VII-D 2014191 

6 Agastya Bansal Vivek Bansal VII-C 2009285 

7 Krishna Sahin Rajvinder Sahin V-B 2014162 

8 Rupesh Sharma P.K.Sharma VI-D 2007070 

9 Akshay Nagpal Rajeev Nagpal VI-D  

10 Asif Kamal Imtiyaz Ahmad Kamal VI-D 2015364 

11 Arjun Pundir  V  

12 Viral S Kumar Sushil Kumar VII-B 2006105 

13 Lakshay Nagpal Rajeev Nagpal VI-D  



 

VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION 
 

 
 

Dated: 13th August, 2015 
 

Venue: BNPS, SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged SECOND POSITION. 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Kashish Yogendra Singh VII-B 2013439 

2 Akanksha Satpal VII-C 2008063 

3 Shreya Mehta Madan Lal Mehta VIII 2008162 

4 Jhanvi Sethi Ajay Sethi VIII-C 2008067 

5 Ananya Yadav Sanjay Yadav VIII-C 2008445 

6 Akshita Jain Sunil Jain VIII-A 2012124 

7 Harshita Bohara B.S.Bohara VIII-A 2013280 

8 Deepali Hitesh Sain VIII-C 2013426 

9 Shimul Pawan Kumar VIII-B 2006224 

10 Aditi Sexena Anup Saxena VIII-B 2007116 

11 Kanishka Khandelwal Manish Khandelwal VIII-A 2013278 

12 Diksha Jain Manoj Kumar VIII-A 2013302 



 

BASKETBALL COMPETITION 
 
 

Dated: 2nd September, 2015 
 

Venue: BVM, SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 

 

 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 

 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Kanika Arora Rajvender Arora XI-G 2008156 

2 Harshita Singh Rajesh Kumar XI-B 2015567 

3 Ananya Viresh Chaudhary XI-B 2015557 

4 Sakshi Gaur Sanjeev Kr, Sharma XI-B 2015435 

5 Kriti Kansaria Pawan Kansaria XI-B 2015546 

6 Akanksha Gaur Shiv Kumar Gaur XI-A 2015601 

7 Priya Joshi Hemchandra Joshi XI-G 2014574 

8 Avi Amrish Tyagi XI-A 2015454 

9 Yogita Kaushik Sheel Kaushik XII-B 2014457 



 

HANDBALL COMPETITION 
 
 

Dated: 18th  August, 2015 
 

Venue: BVM, SURYA NIKETAN DELHI 110092 

 

 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 

 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Janya Narang S.K Narang XI-F 2013329 

2 Shivani Kumari Raikwar Ram Babu Raikwar XI-F 0000051 

3 Palak Kaushik Manoj Kumar Kaushik XII-B 2014560 

4 Megha Tomar Satish Tomar XII 2012311 

5 Kriti Kansaria Pawan Kansaria XI-B 2015546 

6 Akanksha Gaur Shiv Kumar Gaur XI-A 2015601 

7 Priya Joshi Hemchandra Joshi XI-G 2014574 

8 Avi Amrish Tyagi XI-A 2015454 

9 Yogita Kaushik Sheel Kaushik XII-B 2014457 



 

THROWBALL COMPETITION 
 
 

Dated: 20th July, 2015 
 

 

 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 
 
 

 

 S. NO  NAME FATHER’S NAME  CLASS  ADM. NO 

 1  Yash Kuma  Parmod Kumar  X  2013353 

 2  Daksh Goyal  Krishan Kr. Goel  XI  

 3  Pyush Tomar  Munesh Pal Singh  XI  2009046 

 4  Digvijay Singh  Pratap Singh  XII  

 5  Deepaakash Gupta  Dharmendra  XI  2013244 

 6  Abhishek Aggarwal  Pawan Aggarwal  XII  2012569 

 7  Ojas Tevetia  Anil Kumar  XI  2015542 

 8  Samyak Jain  Arvind Jain  XI  2013309 



 

THROWBALL COMPETITION 
 

 

Dated: 20th July, 2015 
 

 

 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 
 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME  CLASS  ADM. NO 

1 Ajay Choudhary Satenter Singh  X  2011237 

2 Raghav Thapar Vishal Thapar  IX  2006022 

3 Himansh Arora Rajeev Arora  IX  2005002 

4 Trishant Parashar Ravindra Kr. Sharma  X  2012388 

5 Jagrit Sahni Pavi Sahni  X  2010139 

6 Aakash Chouhan Rakesh Chouhan  X  2011523 

7 Anant Goel Manish Goel  X  2013273 

8 Shashank Aggarwal Sandeep Aggarwal X  2013239 

9 Deepak Jain Pawan Jain  X  2012233 

10 Harsh Bansal Ashok Bansal  IX  2007008 



 

 

BASKETBALL COMPETITION 
 
 

Dated: 23th July, 2015 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 
 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS ADM. NO 

 1 Harshit Goel Sudhir Goel XI 2007120 

 2 Rishab Gupta Sunjay Kumar Gupta XI 2013256 

 3 Jayant Singh Mahipal Singh XII 2014630 

 4 Baibhaw Kumar Biredra Rai XI  

 5 Ojas Tevetia Anil Kumar X 2015542 

 6 Harsh Ramesh Singh XI 2010158 

 7 Mridul Gupta Surendar Kr. Gupta XI 2015462 

 8 Abhishek Scott Sushil Scott XI 2015562 

 9 Anshit Gupta Naveen Gupta XI 2011295 

 10 Akshay Sunil Kwatra X 2011441 

 11 Sanyam Panwar Dharampal Singh XI  



 

VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION 
 
 

Dated: 28th July, 2015 
 

Students participated enthusiastically in the competition and bagged THIRD POSITION. 
 
 

 

S. NO NAME FATHER’S NAME CLASS ADM. NO 

1 Vedansh Rana G.K.Rana XI-C 2015590 

2 Diggaj Singh Chauhan Vipin Kumar XI-F 2015553 

3 Abhishek Rawat Beer Singh Rawat XI-F 2015552 

4 Shivam Kumar Pankaj Kumar XI 2015436 

5 Nitin Malik Pawan Kumar XI-A 2015543 

6 Gaurav Sharma Anup Kumar Sharma XII-F 2014620 

7 Rishabh Rawat Rajwar Singh Rawat XI-A 2015525 

8 Satyam Bansal Deepak Bansal XI-D 2015409 

9 Piyush Tomar Munesh Pal Singh XI-A 2009046 

10 Harsh Nirwal C.S.Choudhary XII-A 2014636 

11 Deepak Kumar Nanak Chand XII-B 2014578 
 


